⊴Stockholm The Capital of Scandinavia

Union des Associations Européennes de Football Route de Genève 46 CH-1260 Nyon 2 Switzerland

Guarantee template for Question 05.01

Attention: General Secretary Reference: SWE, Stockholm, S

I Peter Lindqvist, the CEO of Stockholm Visitors Board, Sweden confirm that the City of Stockholm hereby fully and without restriction supports the bid by Svenska Fotbollförbundet to host matches of the final tournament of the UEFA European Football Championship 2018-20 and all official related events ("UEFA EURO 2020"), and fully supports the organisation and staging of UEFA EURO 2020 in Stockholm, Sweden and hereby classifies the preparation and staging of UEFA EURO 2020 as a matter of general interest and local importance if UEFA appoints Svenska Fotbollförbundet as one of the host associations of UEFA EURO 2020.

On behalf of City of Stockholm

(Signature)

Peter Lindqvist CEO Stockholm Visitors Board

(Official stamp)

2014-03-03 0 (Place and date)

